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   Senfineco SynthUltra 0W-40 SN A3/B4

SynthUltra 0W-40 is a high-performance low-friction engine oil based on synthetic 
technology meeting the most stringent requirements of modern turbocharged and non-
turbocharged petrol and diesel engines in passenger cars.
Excellent flow properties guarantee optimum cold start behaviour. Thanks to its unrivalled 
high-temperature stability, the product provides a reliable lubricant film even under 
extreme conditions. As it significantly reduces the fuel consumption,   SynthUltra 0W-40
helps protect the environment.

* meets the requirements of the OEM manufacturer
The above values may vary within commercially accepted tolerances

Density at 15°C
Viscosity at 40°C
Viscosity at 100°C
Viscosity at -35°C
Viscosity Index (VI)
Pour point
Flash point COC
TBN

DIN 51 757
DIN 51 562
DIN 51 562
DIN 51 377
DIN ISO 2909
DIN ISO 3016
DIN ISO 2592
DIN ISO 3771

845
74.8
13.4
6120
185
-54
235
10.2

SynthUltra 0W-40 is a top product for modern petrol and diesel engines in passenger 
cars with or without turbocharger.

 API SN/CF
 ACEA A3/B3, A3/B4

 Porsche A40
 BMW Longlife-01
 MB 226.5
 VW standards 502 00/505 00
 Renault RN 0700/RN 0710
 Fiat 9.55535-Z2
 Ford WSS-M2C937-A
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 MB approval 229.5


